
 
 
 
 
 
 
2026-2027  Fee Schedule 
 
Tuition for Half Day Core Classes 

9:00-11:30 AM; 12:30-3:00 PM Yearly Monthly 

2 sessions per week $2160 $240 

3 sessions per week  $2790 $310 

4 sessions per week  $3645 $405 

5 sessions per week  $4545 $505 

 
Tuition for Full Day (9 AM-3 PM) Fours and Transition Program 

Full Day Fours/Transition (includes 
Lunch session 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM) 

$9990 $1110 

 
 
Monthly Tuition Rates for Lunch (children ages 3-6) 

 1X WK 2X WK 3X WK 4X WK 5X WK 

Lunch  
11:30 AM -12:30 PM 

$30 $60 $90 $120 $150 

 
 
Registration Fees 

●​ A $75 registration fee is required for the first child. 
●​ A $40 registration fee is required for each additional child. 

 
 
Tuition charges will be deducted on the 15th of the month for the previous month starting on October 15, 2025 
and for nine months through June 15, 2026.  The parent must give written notice of school withdrawal and is 
responsible for any charges accrued up to the end of the month when notice is given. 
 

 
ECDC offers programs for children ages 2 to 6. Children play and learn together in a collaborative environment 

where educators encourage and guide their exploration and discovery. Classroom activities include 
self-selected, play-based activities, class meetings, open-ended exploration and project work, snack, gross 
motor activities offered in a variety of outdoor and indoor play spaces, and art and music programming. 


